
Company Name Branch Name Contact Name Contact Phone Email Address

AECOM Australia Pty Ltd FORTITUDE VALLEY Daniel Loviso 07 3553 2000 daniel.lovisa@aecom.com

ARUP Pty Ltd FORTITUDE VALLEY Dorothy Mao 07 3023 6000 bnecivilelec@arup.com

Alliance Power and Data Pty 

Ltd

EIGHT MILE PLAINS Frank Bonolo 07 3137 0710 admin.qld@apdeng.com.au

Ampflo Pty Ltd MURARRIE Barbara Allen;Damian 

Vescovi

07 3372 9280 projects@ampflo.com.au;damian.

vescovi@ampflo.com.au

Arcadis Australia Pacific Pty 

Ltd

BRISBANE Ari Nathan 07 3337 0071 AAP-Power@arcadis.com

Ashburner Francis Pty Ltd BRISBANE Brian K briank@ashburnerfrancis.com.au 

Aurecon Australia Pty Ltd BRISBANE Andrew Craig street.lighting@aurecongroup.co

m
Auspower Connect Pty Ltd BUDDINA John McKenna 0419 707 166 auspowerconnect@bigpond.com

Brisbane City Council BRISBANE Brett Pinney 07 3403 7010 Brett.Pinney@brisbane.qld.gov.au

CV Energy Services Pty Ltd HENDRA Tom Hutton 07 3622 4333 en.design@cvservices.com.au

Calibre Consulting Pty Ltd ROBINA Tu Phan 07 5501 6827 electrical.qld@calibregroup.com

Cavill & Associates Pty Ltd BARDON Ray R Cavill 0419 744 501 admin@cavillandassociates.com.a

u
Electrical Reticulation Design 

Services Pty Ltd

MORNINGSIDE Shay Quinn 07 3518 3103 admin@erds.com.au;sq@erds.co

m.au 
Electro Technical Consultants 

Pty Ltd

TARINGA Max Gosden 07 3871 1139 admin@electro.net.au

GHD Pty Ltd BRISBANE Erin Sproule 07 5557 1074 publiclighting@ghd.com

Harrison Infrastructure Group 

Pty Ltd

TOOWOOMBA Adrian Bidgood 4639 4188 Adrian.Bidgood@hig.com.au

J&P Richardson Industries Pty 

Ltd

WACOL Steve Harte 07 3271 2911 steven.harte@jpr.com.au;jpr@jpr.

com.au
Jeannotte Engineering MURRUMBA DOWNS Arden Jeannotte 0405 534 850 arden@JeannotteEngineering.com

.au
MDA Consulting Engineers Pty 

Ltd

SURFERS PARADISE Vaughan Oxenford 07 5592 0222 vaughan@mdaengineers.com.au

Millwell Services Pty Ltd ALEXANDER 

HEADLANDS

Peter Jansen 07 5479 1368 admin@millwell.com.au 

Peter Eustace & Associates Pty 

Ltd

NERANG David Pruss 07 5596 1425 urd@petereustace.com.au; 

urd@pece.com.au
Roadtek Electrical and ITS SPRING HILL Jo Goodman 07 3066 5336 roadtek_OSG@tmr.qld.gov.au

Robin Russell & Associates Pty 

Ltd

STAFFORD Robin Russell 07 3872 5555 mg@robrus.com.au;

S&M Engineers Pty Ltd MORNINGSIDE Mohsen Khodadady 07 3425 2997 mohsen.khodadady@sandmengin

eers.com.au
SMEC Australia Pty Ltd SOUTH BRISBANE Paul Doig 433218178 paul.doig@smec.com

UDCS Consulting Pty Ltd GEEBUNG Craig Bryant 07 3260 6009 admin@udcs.net.au

VOS Hasthill Pty Ltd SOUTHPORT Chris Tahere 07 5531 2955 gcadmin@vosgroup.com.au

Webb Australia Group (QLD) 

Pty Ltd

TOOWONG Nick Stack 07 3870 4900 brisbane@webbaustralia.com.au

Yurika Pty Ltd NEWSTEAD Travis Jacklin 0419 952 379 travis.jacklin@yurika.com.au
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